Poz planu

202200663
202200663
202200661
202200661
202221480
202221480
202221481
202221481
202221482
202221482
202201530
202201512
202201512
202217131
202217131
202222717
202222718
202222719
202221478
202221478

Le$nictwo

Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina
Modrzewina

Adres
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02-23
16-03-1-02-23
16-03-1-02-241
16-03-1-02-241
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02-155
16-03-1-02-160
16-03-1-02-245
16-03-1-02- -
16-03-1-02- -

1 1
o i

Typ
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRL
OCHRP
OCHRP
OCHRP
POZ
POz
UTRZ
UTRZ
UTRZ
UTRZ
UTRZ

Gr. Czynn.
O-REZERWA
O-REZERWA
O-SMIECI
O-SMIECI
O-POZ
O-POZ
O-BOBRY
O-BOBRY
O-BOBRY
O-BOBRY
P-INFO
P-POZAR
P-POZAR
POZ-P
POZ-P
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-TURYST
UT-PARK
UT-PARK

Czynnos¢

GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ RH8
GODZ MH8
GODZ RH8

Jedn. ilos¢ OSTWPL

H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

30
30
10
50
5
30
10
10
10
10
20
5
15
100
100
10
10
10
10
40

166
165
170
169
172
171
158
157
158
157
180
181
180

13

11
183
183
183
185
183



